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Timetable for the 2016 Award Competition - All committee meetings will be held at:

The Center for Nonprofit Advancement, 1666 K Street NW Washington DC 20006.



Applications Available 				Monday, November 9, 2015

Application Information Session:
Pepco Gallery, Washington, DC			Friday, November 13, 2015 		9:30-11:00am
Nonprofit Village, Rockville, MD			Wednesday, November 18, 2015	1:00-2:30pm
Fairfax, VA					Thursday, November 19, 2015		9:30-11:00am
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Committee Kick-Off Meeting			Thursday, December 3, 2015		9:30-11:30am

Part 1 Application Deadline			Friday, January 22, 2016		*By Midnight*

Committee Receives Part I			Access available online beginning January 25, 2016
Applications 

Committee Top Ten List Due			Wednesday, February 17, 2016		12:00pm

Committee Meets to				Thursday, February 18, 2016 		9:30-11:30am
Select Ten Semi-Finalists

Semi-Finalists Notified by			Friday, February 19, 2016

Part II Application Deadline			Friday, March 11, 2016			*By Midnight*

Committee Receives Part II			Access available online beginning March 14, 2014 
Applications 

Committee Top Three List Due			Tuesday, April 5, 2016			12:00pm

Committee Meets to				Wednesday, April 6, 2016		9:30-11:30am 
Select Three Finalists 

Finalists Notified by				Friday, April 8, 2016		

Committee Site-Visits				April 18-May 6, 2016

Committee Meets to				Tuesday, May 17, 2016			9:30-11:30am
Make Final Selection
	
Best Practices Session/				TBD May, 2016			
Award Presentation				
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